16.00

17.15
17.30
18.30
19.15
19.45

Panel discussion

Pastors and movements building up the
one Body: reciprocal expectations of
pastors and movements

(His Eminence Card. Camillo Ruini, His Excellency
Bishop André-Mutien Léonard, Rev. Julidan Carrdn,
Moysés Louro de Azevedo Filho)

Break

Debate

Conclusion of the Seminar
Vespers

Dinner
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Wednesday 14 May 2008

15.00 Arrival and registration

Thursday 15 May 2008

7.45

9.30

10.15

13.00

16.00

16.45

Eucharistic Celebration

His Eminence Card. Tarcisio Bertone

Introduction
Ecclesial movements and new communities
in the teachings of John Paul Il and
Benedict XVI

His Eminence Card. Stanislaw Rylko

Conference

Ecclesial movements and new communities
in the mission of the Church: a theological,
pastoral and missionary perspective

Msgr. Piero Coda

Break

Debate

Synthesis of the speakers
Lunch

Conference
Movements and new communities in the

local Church

Prof. Arturo Cattaneo

Testimonies
Discerning charisms: some practical criteria
His Excellency Bishop Alberto Taveira Corréa

17.30
17.45
19.00
19.30

Friday
7.45

9.30

10.45
11.15

Welcoming movements and new commu-
nities at the local level

His Excellency Bishop Dominique Rey

Pastoral accompaniment of movements and
new communities

His Excellency Bishop Javier Del Rio Alba

Break
Other testimonies followed by debate
Vespers

Dinner

16 May 2008

Eucharistic Celebration
His Eminence Card. William Joseph Levada

Presentation
Movements and new communities:
- schools of Christian formation

Luis Fernando Figari

- missionary fellowship
Dominique Vermersch

Debate
Break

Presentation

Movements and new communities:

- sources of vocations to the priesthood and
consecrated life

Msgr. Massimo Camisasca

- environments of ongoing priestly
formation

Msgr. Claudiano Strazzari

13.00
16.00

17.00

18.45
19.15
19.45
21.00

Debate
Lunch

Conference

Ecclesial movements and the Petrine
ministry: | ask you to collaborate more,
much more, in the Pope’s universal
apostolic ministry

His Excellency Bishop Josef Clemens

Discussion groups

Movements and new communities as a
providential response to the challenges
that contemporary culture sets before the
mission of the Church in various geogra-
phical areas

Synthesis of discussion groups

Vespers
Dinner

Colloquy with founders and directors of
ecclesial movements and new communities

(Kiko Argtiello, Giovanni Paolo Ramonda, Andrea
Riccardi)

Saturday 17 May 2008

7.45

9.30
11.30
13.30

Eucharistic Celebration
His Eminence Card. Stanistaw Rytko

Departure for Vatican City

Papal Audience
Lunch





